2006 Harcourt XC Relay

Walkers Team A

Name Split Elapsed
Trevor Porter 11:12 11:12
Christine Taylor 11:53 23:05
Phil Taylor 13:20 36:25
Walkers Team B
Name Split Elapsed
Chris Homan 11:53 11:53
Paul Homan 11:20 23:13
Tessa Brown 14:40 37:53:00
U14 Mixed
Name Split Elapsed
Alana Doyle 9:23 9:23
Georgia Grenfell 8:55 18:18
Charlotte McLean 12:18 30:36
Etienne de Haan 8:05 38:41
U14 Girls
Name Split Elapsed
Sophie Pepperell 8:08 8:08
Lucy Grenfell 8:49 16:57
Caitlin Bedlington 7:56 24:53
Anna Skinner 8:06 32:59
U14 Boys
Name Split Elapsed
Hogan Gunn 7:02 7:02
Taylor 7:31 14:33
Henri Chandler 10:13 24:46
Matt Grenfell 6:47 31:33
U16 Mixed
Name Split Elapsed
Robert Doyle 8:13 8:13
Tanya Harrison 8:58 17:11
Thomas Bedlington 7:51 25:02
Chris Homan 7:56 32:58

Masters Men

Name Split Elapsed
Paul Homan 6:28 6:28
Marty Grenfell 6:49 13:17
Terry Bedlington 6:59 20:16
Paul Homan 6:35 26:51

Open Women
Name Split Elapsed
Sonja McLean 8:18 8:18



Kelly Robinson 10:11
Steph Mercer 8:28
Clare Grenfell 8:29
Open Men
Name Split
Terry Bedlington 6:49
Darryl Robinson 6:23
Marty Grenfell 6:49

Tim Armstrong 6:08

18:29
26:57
35:26

Elapsed
6:49
13:12
20:01
26:09



